Skip to main content Skip to site navigation
Notification

Public Notice for Daly City Patients

San Mateo Medical Center was informed of a potential data breach of personal health information for patients of our Daly City Clinic. We regret this incident occurred and are reinforcing our policy that all documents with patient information should be placed in a confidential bin for shredding. For more information, please review the public notice of data breach below.

Notice of Data Breach
Breach Help

Aviso de Fuga de Datos
Ayuda en caso de robo de datos confidenciales

SMMC: Contact

Overview

Contact Us
If you think you are having a medical emergency, call 911.

24-Hour Crisis Lines

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline: 1 (800) 784-2433
StarVista 24/7 Crisis Hotline: (650) 579-0350
Other crisis support information

Contact us by phone

Main Number: (650) 573-2222
New Patient Connection Center: (650) 573-3200
Phone Directory

Contact us by e-mail

We are unable to make appointments or provide medical advice by email. If you have a medical question, or need an appointment, please contact your clinic.

For your privacy, please do not include any personal medical information in your message.

449086151801592 » If you have a visual disability, please type the numbers two one three three into the box. Your submission will be promptly reviewed by a validation service and sent to the site administrators.
By proving you are not a machine, you help us prevent spam and keep the site secure.

Commands